
 
203mm

8in  

3/8-16 FEMALE ANCHOR
PROVIDED BY EMPEX.

GASKET PROVIDED
BY EMPEX.

3/8 - 16 COUNTERSUNK 
BOLT PROVIDED BY
EMPEX.

1" (25mm) SCH 40 PVC
WATER FEED TO BE EXTENDED
5" (130mm) ABOVE SLAB.

2"(50mm) SCH 40 PVC
WATER FEED.

 
4909mm

193in  

2438mm
96in

MAX SPRAY 
HEIGHT NTS

610mm
24in

3647mm
144in

SPRAY DIAMETER 
NOT TO SCALE

 
483mm

19in  

 
418mm
16.5in  

ANCHOR DETAIL

NOTES:

WATER SUPPLY

9.85 gpm @ 25 psi         
.63 L/S @17.5m T416
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